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Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Fllling Submission Date & Time: 22/03/2018 16:27

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
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IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Plegee repari Somracly e dutmils of %72 acodant B spead up Mhe cairs procsas
2 This Eorrn must be eomplated by the Policyholder andiar the Authorised Oriver

| information provided mss! be as truthful and sccurats as possitle. Any wiful misrepresariation or withalging of matenal facts may #llow Insurance companies o

repudiate polcy ability

4. Tha issus ard accaptance of this Farm by insurance compamsas i not an agmiasan of policy laodmy on the part of the mEyrencs companes

5 Amy false reporting may be refarmd to the Polics for imestigation.

A This report will be forsgrded by the imsurers of the GIA Records Management Cantre estuablished by ihe Ganers| Insurance Association of Singapore [GIA) for
archiving and that coping of this report will, far a fes, be made avallsble upon application By interssiad paries
7. By the lodgement of this report o thi inaurers, you heratty consant bo the archiving of this report at the cenine @nd 1o copiss of e MPon Deng Mads avadable

aforesaed

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Datea Of Rapaort

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Namea Of Registered Ownar
Co Reg Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phane Nao
Vahicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Model

Exact Purposa for which vehicle was baing used at
time of accigent

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy
for repair 1o your vehicle?

If Mo, Please siate action to be taken
Vahicle Category

Insurance Compamny

Mame af Insurance Company

Typse OF Coverage

Fleal Policy

Palicy Number

Cover MNata Mumbear

Driver

MName of Onvar

MRIC Mo

Data OF Birth

Occupation

Dats Of Driving Pass

Drving Expenance

BT

Mobile Number

Fax Mumber

Coanact Numper

EMall Address

22/03/2018 15:54

19/03/2018 19:15

HOLLAND VILLAGE CAR PARK
SINGAPORE

SLCAS12D

STUTTGART AUTO PTELTD
188403740M
NOEMAIL

OF FICE-63633003

MAZDA
MAZDA 3

PRIVATE USE

MO
THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

YES

999894356/100783516-00000

TAM ¥ SZE

SATTO2549F

23031987

INDOOR

13/08/2007

10 YEARS AMD 5 MONTHS
FEMALE

LOCAL | +85-91882215



Address

Posicode
Was driver an employes of the Insured's Company
If Mo, Ralationship of the Drver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Drivar's Own Vahicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Acoident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any fareign vehicle involved in this accident?
Number of vehiclas involvad in the accidant

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injurad conveyad to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damagad?

| have bean approachad by unknown person(s)
soliciling/offering accident claims assistance,

Number of Passangers (Including Dnver]
Passenger 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accideni reporied o the police?

If Yes. Pleasa state which Police Station

Was notica of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER SKETCH PLAN & STATEMENT
Artachment(s)

Ara accidant photos avallable for attachment?
Was thare any videa captured by Car Camara?
Was thare any audio recardad?

Details of Witness 1

MName

Phaorne Mumbear

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vanicle Registration Number
YVahicle MakeModeal/Calour
Dealalls OF Propertias

Jahicles Category

Mame- of Drivar
MRICPagspart Numbar
Cantact Number

Agdress

2T JALAN SEMPADAN
BO2-05 VILLA MARINA

457401
YES

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION
FAIR
NORMAL

NO

NO

YES
NO
2

NAME: CHUA Y1 LING
GENDER: FEMALE

NO

NOD

YES
YES
NO

CHUA Y1 LING
81583230
YILING CHUA@PORSCHE COM.SG

SJYB392R
HYLMNDAI

e 2



IMPORTANT NOTICE

L Pleass report carrectly the detaily of the accident to speed up the claims process.

1. This Form must be co

3. |nformation provided must be as truthful and accurgte a5 possible Any wilful misrepresentation or withhalding of marerial
facts may allow insurance companies o repudiate policy lability.

4, The lssue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies s not an admisblon of policy llability on the part of the Insurance

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GA] for archiving and that copies of this report will For a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

7. 8y the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent ta the archiving af this repart at the centre and to copies of
the repart being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protaction Act (PDPA)

| understand, acknowledga, agres and coment that:

(9] My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Assoctation of Singapars ("GIA”) may/are parmitted to collect. use,
disciose and/or process my personal data/persanal information sat out in this [farm] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information”) and disclase and transfer such
Parsanal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) invelved in this accident [all Insurer(s) wha have insured
wehicle{s) invohved in this accident shall be collectively referred to 2s the “Insurers”), tha Insurars’ lawyers/law frms, the
Monetary Autharity of Singapore and any ralevant government agency /autharity (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of
(Il processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims induding the settiement of the claims and any necessary

imvestigations relating to the clalms;

(i1} investigating the accident and/or my daims;
{iil] carrying out and/or dealing with my Instructions or raspanding to any snguities by me;

{iv) administering my claims lincluding the mailing of correspandence, statements, involces, reports ar notices to me,
which could involve disclosura of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well 35 on the
external cover of envelopes/mall packages): and/or

Iv} comehying with appiicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.collectively the
“Purposes”)
(b}  all insurer(s) wha have insured vehicle(s| invaived in this sccident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Parsonal Information for one or mors of the sbove Purposes, and

ic] my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/ar GIA td their third party service graviders or
agenti(including their [awvers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for ane or more of the abavs Purpases

{di my Personal information will alus be collected and used o compile claims histary Tor the purpose of fraud detection,
Investigation and management in present and all future daims

(e)  the information so collected under (d) above may be shared [ disclosed;

[} to all insirers and/or any other third parties that assist in svaluating Investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulatars, law enforcement and governmaent agencies 35 reasonably requirad for the purposes stated, or

(] for complying with requirements under 3ny regulations. laws or court orders.
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SKETCH PLAN

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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- TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD
m NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 (®) ELROKARS .~ IF
mazoa ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD MAME : STUTTGART AUTO PTE LTD wip 14770
B SHENTON WAY ADDRESS:  NO:12 SUNGE| KADUT AVE ENCESS :
#2401 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 729648 DATE: 23-Mar-18
SINGAPORE D68E11
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: £35633003
FAX :
VEH NO : SLC8512D DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON : JOBI THOMAS 6395 7875
CHASSIS NO IMEBMAZABSO335207  |MILEAGE - TYPE OF CLAIM : THIAD PARTY CLAIM
MODEL : MAZOA 3 DATE REG.: 27-May-16  |POLICY NO. :
NATURE OF WORKS
S/ND Parts Description
ary REVISED PRICES
1 |FRONT BUMPER 1 MBEHN1-50-031888 eled S 02510
1 |FRONT BUMPER RETAINER AM 1 MBHN1-50-0T1F e\l 5 .~~~ 1870
4 |FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH 1 MBHN1-50-0U1E i |s - 1870
4 |FRONT BLIMPER BRACKET RH 1 MBHN1-50-152 s 7 1510
5 |FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH 1 MBHN1-50-162 $ 7 15.10
& |FRONT BUMPER GROMMET SCREW 2 MGHPS-50-025 waled |5 y 5.40
7 |FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER RH 1 MBHN1-50-101 St |5 W 2800
g |FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER LH 1 MEHN1-50-102 b | 51— 2800
5 |FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER 1 MBHN1-50-A11 B8 § 7 2880
10 |FRONT BUMPER FASTENER 2 MBA5A-55-1464 238 s v 560
i1 |FOG LAMP COVER LH 1 MBHNI-50-C214 i |5 4330
1! [RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME MOULD AH 1 MBHN1-S0-711A ne s Y e
RADIATOR GRILLE CHROME MOULD LH 1 MBHN1-50-7TK14 si*~|s _— 17670
4 |RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO 1 MCZ3I5-51-731A : S nf 4430
1% |RADIATOR GRILLE RIVET 6 ME51E-51-833 B 5 ::c 2280
15 |RADIATOR GRILLE 1 MEBHN1-50-7128 5 # 11950
{7 |RADIATOR GRILLE BRACKET RH i MBHN1-50-153 5 o 1510
14 |RADIATOR GRILLE BRACKET LH 1 MBHN1-50-163 | 5 %W 1510
13 |RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP 2 MEADL-50-037 Il $ o 1520
20 |RADIATOR GRILLE PIN LOCATOR 2 MKDAE-50- 1654 = $ ™ sap
21 |RADIATOR GRILLE GROMMET 2 MKDA5-50-E51 i - 5 ¥ 540
22 |RADIATOR GRILLE BRACKET TOP 1 MBHN1-50-717D | |s 'g' 102,40
21 |RADIATOR GRILLE FASTENER 8 MGD7A-50-EAL 1S 2400
22 |RADIATOR GRILLE CLIP 1 MIYAS-80-5024 Lls o 230
25 |RADIATOR GRILLE RIVET 4 MTK21-50-355 | |s o sam
6 |RADIATOR GRILLE TOR 1 MBHN1-50-033 50 §  335.00
TOTAL PARTS 5 2,226.40
LESS 10% 5 22264
TOTAL PARTS COST 5 2,003.76
Labour Description {CT {ﬁ

TD REPLACE FRONT BUMPER AND RADIATOR GRILLE ASSY. TO REPAIR ALL

Page 10f2
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AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.

TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND RADIATOR GRILLE TOP. ol 00
TO CARRY-DUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. s % 25000
TErSUPPLY 1 PC NUMBER PLATE. NETT 5 ~—— 7000
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. s |o0 15000

TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.

150

3 ? 350.00

SUNDRIES. D VLl nerr &0 | s & 10000
TOTAL LABOUR $ - |s  aimoo
TOTAL PARTS ) - 5 1,003.76
TOTAL s - |s  s1mze
LESS EXCESS 5 5
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS s .
GST 7% s = |8 S
GRAND TOTAL s . s .
AEMARNS

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE
8E MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING,YOU WiILL
BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT.

TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A
QUOTATION FEE OF $400.00 WILL BE APPLY AS ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED
IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.
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AR08

Service Request Details

Claim
SEMO0BP?

Reference

None g*

Loss Date
March 19, 2018

Request Date
March 23, 2018

Due Date
April 2, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD {TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actlons

Next Step
Agree to perform service

LEE ALITO CONS

Claim Poral

ULTAMTS PTE LTD (TP} =

1303206 € VAN

Tl yﬂ'e.\ 0
N

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SLCB512D

Make
TPVD MAZDA

Menii

hﬂu:-‘h-p.:mm:a.m.WMMWWMWWMMWMMMHWWE



3232018 Claim Portal

Menu

JETVICE AQQress

Primary Contact/Insured

GRUBB LUKE
3 BRIZAY PARK, 279945, Singapore

SARAH.GRUBB@BTINTERNET.COM

Claim Handler

TAY Ernest
6568804835
ernast.tay@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessmeant Metrics MNotes

Py e

hitps://vp.smariciaims. axa.com.sg/claim-portalntmifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requasts TserviceRequesiNumber=36375



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From: Jobithomas@eurokars.com sg

Sent: Tuesday, 10 April, 2018 11:09 AM

To: eva kok@eurokars.com.sg; Thin Thin ILKKAuto); Mel Kwan (LKKAuto)

Ce rickteo@eurokars.com sg; stanley@eurokars.com.sg;
tommywoon@eurokars.com.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto);, Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS- SLC8512D & SJY8392R DOA 19/03/2018 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM1B005503/ual

Categories: HMEK

Dear Sir/Mdm,

The owner has decided to withdraw his/her TP claim from Trans Eurokars.

Best Regards.

@ Group of Companie

Jobi Thomas
Insurance Claims Executive

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

12 Sungel Kadut Avenue

Singapore 729648

T: [65) 6363 3003 D: (65) 6360 2446 F: (65) 6360 2899
E: jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg

From: Eva Kok

Sent: Tuesday, April 3, 2018 4:17 PM

To: Thin Thin [LKKAuto) <thinthin@Ikkauto.com>; Mel Kwan [LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Rick Teo Fu Shen <rickteo@eurakars.com sg>; Jobi Thomas <jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg>; Stanley Ngu
<stanley@eurokars.com.sg>; Woon Wui Tew Tommy <tommywoon@eurokars.com.sg>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
<chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@l|kkauto coms; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS- SLCB512D & SJY8392R DOA 19/03/2018 *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM 18005503 /ua3

Hi Th|n Thin:
Please assist revert liability for direct settlement for the case above.

Thank you

Eva Kok

Insurance Claims Officer
Trans Eurokars Pte Lid
12 Sungei Kadut Avenue

Singapore 729648
Dir: +65 6360 2846 Fax: +65 63602899 | Email: eva.kok@eurokars.com.sq
Website: www.eurckarsgroup.com

@EI.RCI(AIBGROUP

-|‘_ |:lJIr'.-,,I|'|'L



" (8 ELROKARS GROUP

lusury expariences unce 1985

***DISCLAIMER®**

Thit emall and any attachments there to be intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is
confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group,

Ary use of the information contained heremn {including, but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, communication, or disseminatian in
any form) by persons ather than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited, If vou have received this email in error, please notify the sender
immediately and delete it

From: Mel Kwan [LKKAuto) [mailto:Melkwan@Ikkauto com|
Sent: Saturday, March 24, 2018 11:58 AM

To: Eva Kok <eva kok(®eurokars.com.sg>
Ce: Rick Teo Fu Shen <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; Jobi Thomas <jobithomas@eurokars com.sg>; Stanley Ngu

<stanley@eurokars.com.sg>; Woon Wul Tew Tommy <tommywoon@eurokars.com.sg>; Thin Thin [LKKAuto)

<thinthin@®Ikkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>;
assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS- 5LC8512D & SJYB392R DOA 19/03/2018 *=* LKK REF: CC4/ASM1B005503/ua3
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we are currently pending for our insured's GIA report and verification for direct
settlement,

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Thin Thin at 6841 2360,

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.
Ta check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@ [kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: eva kok@eurokars.com.sg [mailto.eva kok@eurokars.com.sg|
Sent: Friday, 23 March, 2018 10:15 AM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey <motor. survey @ axa com.sg>
Ce: rickteo@eurokars.com.sg; jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg; stanley@eurokars.com.sg;

tommywoon(@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: TP CLAIMS- SLC8512D & SJY8392R DOA 19/03/2018

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC8512D & AXA INSURED SJY8392R ON 19.03.2018
OUR CLIENT'S VEHICLE NO. SLC8512D - MAZDA

Attention : Motor Claims Dept
RE A DIRECT SETTLEME F REPAIRS & LOSS D

Dear Sirs /Mdm,



